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Abeyta Angela (619) 533-3674 aabeyta@sandiego.gov Supv Mgmt 
Analyst Facilities financing Marco 

Camacho (619) 235-5216 

Ahmad-Chase Zakiyah  (619) 533-5975 sahmadchase@sandiego.gov Payroll 
Specialist II Fiscal & Admin Services Dianne 

Modelo (619) 533-3710 

Alforja Emanuel (619) 236-6883 
ealforja@sandiego.gov Asst Eng-

Traffic Mobility Planning 1 Samir 
Hajjiri (619) 533-6551 

 

Bethany Terek (619) 533-3670 tbethany@sandiego.gov Word Proc 
Operator Facilities financing Armando 

Dominguez (619) 533-3679 

Black Laura (619) 533-4549 lblack@sandiego.gov 

Deputy 
Director Long Range Planning Tom 

Tomlinson (619) 533-5811 

Brizuela  Claudia (619) 236-6578 cbrizuela@sandiego.gov 
Assoc 
Engineer - 
Traffic 

Mobility Planning 2 George 
Ghossain (619) 236-7258 

Burgess Victoria (619) 533-3684 vburgess@sandiego.gov Project 
Manager Facilities financing Angela 

Abeyta (619) 533-3674 

Camacho Marco (619) 235-5216 mcamacho@sandiego.gov Program 
Manager Facilities financing Tom 

Tomlinson (619) 533-3187 

Causman Nathan (619) 236-7225 ncausman@sandiego.gov Assistant 
Planner  Community Planning 2 Vickie 

White  (619) 533-4550 

Claytor Kate (619) 235-5225 kclaytor@sandiego.gov Sr Mgmt 
Analyst Fiscal & Admin Services Dianne 

Modelo (619) 533-3710 

Conlet Leslie (619) 235-5225 kclaytor@sandiego.gov Clerical Asst II Fiscal & Admin Services Dianne 
Modelo (619) 533-3686 
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De Jesus             Leo (619) 236-6009 ldejesus@sandiego.gov Principal Engr 
Aide Mapping & IT Services Michael 

Klein (619) 236-6588 

Deuchars Christopher (619) 533-3680 cdeuchars@sandiego.gov  Info Systems 
Analyst II Facilities Financing Taleghani 

Reza  (619) 533-3673 

Dickson Elizabeth (619) 235-5221 edickson@sandiego.gov Assoc Planner Community Planning 1 
Melissa 
Garcia-
Camacho 

(619) 236-6173 

Dominguez Armando (619) 533-3679 domingueza@sandiego.gov Sr Mgmt 
Analyst Facilities Financing Dianne 

Modelo (619) 533-3710 

Duenas Patricia (619) 236-7027 pduenas@sandiego.gov Admin Aide II Fiscal & Admin Services Alfonso 
Gastelum (619) 236-7167 

Forburger Kristen (619) 236-6583 kforburger@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner MSCP Alyssa Muto (619) 533-3103 

Frost Alexander (619) 236-6006 
afrost@sandiego.gov Senior 

Planner Community Planning 2 Tait 
Galloway (619) 533-4550 

 

Galloway             Tait (619) 533-4550 tgalloway@sandiego.gov Program 
Manager Community Planning 2 Tom 

Tomlinson (619) 533-3187 

Galvez III Oscar (619) 533-3683 galvezo@sandiego.gov 

Sr Mgmt 
Analyst Facilities Financing Angela 

Abeyta (619) 533-3674 

Garcia-
Camacho Melissa (619) 236-6173 magarcia@sandiego.gov Senior 

Planner Community Planning 1 Brian 
Schoenfisch (619) 533-6457 

Gardiner             Maureen (619) 236-7065 mgardiner@sandiego.gov 
Assoc 
Engineer - 
Traffic 

Mobility Planning 1 Samir Hajjiri (619) 533-6551 

Gastelum Alfonso (619) 236-7167 agastelum@sandiego.gov Sr Mgmt 
Analyst Fiscal & Admin Services Dianne 

Modelo (619) 533-3710 

Ghossain George (619) 236-7258 gghossain@sandiego.gov Sr Engineer - 
Traffic Mobility Planning 2 Alyssa Muto (619) 533-3103 
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Gilson Robin (619) 533-4773 rgilson@sandiego.gov 
Inf Info 
Systems 
Analyst II 

Mapping & IT Services Michael 
Klein (619) 236-6588 

Graham Nancy (619) 236-6891 nhgraham@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Community Planning 1 Brian 

Schoenfisch (619) 533-6457 

Gutierrez Edith (619) 236-6521 egutierrez@sandiego.gov Dev Project 
Mgr III Policy & Ordinance Dev Alyssa Muto (619) 533-3103 

Hafertepe Benjamin (619) 533-3913 bhafertepe@sandiego.gov Assoc Mgmt 
Analyst Facilities financing Scott 

Mercer (619) 533-3676 

Hajjiri              Samir (619) 533-6551 shajjiri@sandiego.gov Sr Traffic 
Engineer Mobility Planning 1 Alyssa Muto (619) 533-3103 

Hamilton Velina (619) 533-3662 vshamilton@sandiego.gov Associate 
Mgmt Analyst Facilities financing Scott 

Mercer (619) 533-3676 

Hansen Mike (619) 236-6057 mhansen@sandiego.gov Director Planning David 
Graham  (619) 235-5880 

Henegar              Lesley (619) 235-5208 lhenegar@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Community Planning 1 Brian 

Schoenfisch (619) 533-6457 

Hernandez Graciela (619) 533-3686 ghernandez@sandiego.gov Account Clerk Fiscal & Admin Services Patricia 
Duenas (619) 236-7027 

Herrmann Myra (619) 446-5372 mherrmann@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner CEQA & Environmental Policy Alyssa Muto (619) 533-3103 

January Frank (619) 533-3699 fjanuary@sandiego.gov Sr Mgmt 
Analyst Facilities financing Scott 

Mercer (619) 533-3676 

Jimenez Leo (619) 236-6091 ljimenez@sandiego.gov Assoc Mgmt 
Analyst Fiscal & Admin Kate 

Claytor (619) 235-5225 

Kempton              Tony (619) 236-6861 kemptont@sandiego.gov Associate 
Planner Community Planning 2 Marlon 

Pangiliban (619) 235-5293 
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Klein               Michael (619) 236-6588 mklein@sandiego.gov Info Systems 
Analyst IV Mapping & IT Services Marco 

Camacho (619) 235-5216 

Lind Lisa (619) 236-6531 llind@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Community Planning 1 Brian 

Schoenfisch (619) 533-6457 

Malone Rebecca (619) 446-5371 rmalone@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner CEQA & Environmental Policy Alyssa Muto (619) 533-3103 

McDonald Leon (619) 533-3681 lmcdonald@sandiego.gov Principal Engr 
Aide Facilities financing Reza 

Taleghani (619) 533-3673 

Mercado Christine (619) 236-6892 cmercado@sandiego.gov 

Assoc 
Engineer – 
Traffic 

Mobility Planning 1 Samir Hajjiri (619) 533-6551 

Mercer  Scott (619) 533-3676 smercer@sandiego.gov Supv Mgmt 
Analyst Facilities financing Marco 

Camacho (619) 235-5216 

Mezo Renee (619) 236-6033 rmezo@sandiego.gov Dev Project 
Mgr III Policy & Ordinance Development Laura Black (619) 533-5811 

Modelo Dianne (619) 533-3710 dmodelo@sandiego.gov Suprv. Mgmt 
Analyst Fiscal & Admin Services Marco 

Camacho (619) 235-5216 

Monroe Daniel (619) 236-5529 dmmonroe@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Community Planning 1  Brian 

Schoenfisch (619) 533-6457 

Morrison Susan (619) 533-6492 simorrison@sandiego.gov Associate 
Planner CEQA & Environmental Policy Alyssa Muto (619) 533-3103 

Muto Alyssa (619) 533-3103 amuto@sandiego.gov Deputy 
Director 

Environmental & Policy Analysis          Tom 
Tomlinson (619) 533-5811 

Nieves Maria (619) 533-6307 mnieves@sandiego.gov Clerical 
Assistant II  Fiscal & Admin Services Patricia 

Duenas (619) 236-7027 

Normandin Dan (619) 446-5388 dnormandin@sandiego.gov Dev Project 
Mgr III Policy & Ordinance Development Alyssa Muto (619) 533-3103 
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Ocampo-
Vivero Elizabeth (619) 236-6301 eocampo@sandiego.gov Sr Planner Community Planning 2 Sara 

Osborn (619) 236-6368 

Osborn Sara (619) 236-6368 sosborn@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Community Planning 2 Tait 

Galloway (619) 533-4550 

Pangilinan           Marlon (619) 235-5293 mpangilinan@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Community Planning 2 Tait 

Galloway (619) 533-4550 

Pascual Elena (619) 533-5928 epascual@sandiego.gov Assoc Planner CEQA & Environmental Policy Rebecca 
Malone (619) 446-5371 

Prinz Michael (619) 533-5931 mprinz@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Community Planning 2 Tait 

Galloway (619) 533-4550 

Sandel Scott (619) 235-5204 ssandel@sandiego.gov Park Designer  Park Planning  Alyssa Muto  (619) 533-3103 

Schoenfisch         Brian (619) 533-6457 bschoenfisch@sandiego.gov Program 
Manager Community Planning 1 Tom 

Tomlinson (619) 533-3187 

Scoggins Shannon (619) 236-6894 Sscoggins@sandiego.gov Park Designer Park Planning Robin 
Shifflet  (619) 533-4524 

Sheffield Megan (619) 533-3672 msheffield@sandiego.gov Sr Mgmt 
Analyst Facilities financing Scott 

Mercer (619) 533-3676 

Siodmok Naomi (619) 236-6017 nsiodmok@sandiego.gov Associate 
Planner Community Planning 1 Nancy 

Graham (619) 236-6891 

Smit-
Kicklighter Holly (619) 236-6621 hsmit@sandiego.gov Associate 

Planner MSCP Kristen 
Forburger (619) 236-6583 

Stanco Kelley (619) 236-6545 kstanco@sandiego,gov Senior 
Planner Historic Preservation Planning Alyssa Muto (619) 533-3103 

Taleghani Reza (619) 533-3673 rtaleghani@sandiego.gov Senior Civil 
Engineer Facilities financing Marco 

Camacho (619) 235-5216 
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Toma Sara (619) 446-5065 tomas@sandiego.gov Associate 
Planner Community Planning 1 Dan 

Monroe (619) 236-5529 

Tomlinson Tom (619) 533-3187 tomlinsont@sandiego.gov Assistant 
Director Planning Jeff Murphy (619) 236-6057 

Tracanna John (619) 533-3682 Jtracanna@sandiego.gov Supv Mgmt 
Analyst Facilities financing Marco 

Camacho (619) 235-5216 

Turgeon              Bernie (619) 533-6575 bturgeon@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Community Planning 2 Tait 

Galloway (619) 533-4550 

Valera Pedro (619) 236-6582 pvalera@sandiego.gov Asst Engineer 
- Traffic Mobility Planning 2 Claudia 

Brizuela (619) 236-6578 

White  Vickie (619) 533-3945 vwhite@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Community Planning 2 Tait 

Galloway (619) 533-4550 

Windle Bethany (619) 525-8233 bwindle@sandiego.gov Park Designer Park Planning Robin 
Shifflet (619) 533-4524 
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